
How-To Guide for Administrators

Copyright © 2017 by Teaching Strategies, LLC. All rights reserved. Teaching Strategies, The Creative 
Curriculum, LearningGames, GOLD, Tadpoles, Mighty Minutes, Mega Minutos, the open book/open door 
logo, and MyTeachingStrategies are registered trademarks of Teaching Strategies, LLC, Bethesda, MD.

Messages
The Messages area enables you to share personalized messages with 
your program(s).

You can customize 
the order in which 
messages appear by 
dragging and dropping 
the messages into 
your desired order. 

To add a new message, 
select ADD from the left-
hand navigation.

Select a message to 
edit the message. 

Select SAVE 
MESSAGES.

1

2

4

3


